

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE SENIOR DIVISION, RAMTEK
DISTRICT-NAGPUR

LAR No. 160/2012.
Anandrao Vs. Spl.Land
Acquisition Officer
Exh.24

ISSUES

- (1) Whether the applicant prove that the compensation awarded by the Special Land Acquisition Officer, is inadequate and not just and proper ?
- (2) Whether the reference is within limitation?
- (3) Whether the applicant is entitled to enhanced compensation ?
If yes, what should be the amount ?
- (4) What order and award ?

Ramtek
Dated- 29/07/2025

(S. M. Sarode)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ramtek, District-Nagpur.